
Agra Cantt. - Tundla MEMU Special/04157 - MEMU - NR 
AGC/Agra Cantt. to TDL/Tundla Junction 
1h 40m - 29 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AGC Agra Cantt. 07:50 0 1 0 24 167 NCR
2 RKM Raja Ki Mandi 08:00 08:02 2m 0 1 4 10 166 NCR
3 AGA Agra City 08:14 08:15 1m 0 1 6 14 166 NCR
4 JAB Yamuna Bridge Agra 08:26 08:27 1m 0 1 9 34 168 NCR
5 CHLR Chhalesar 08:37 08:38 1m 0 1 14 41 166 NCR
6 KBP Kuberpur 08:44 08:45 1m 0 1 18 58 170 NCR
7 ETUE Etmadpur 08:52 08:53 1m 0 1 25 6 NCR
8 TDL Tundla Junction 09:30 0 1 29 - 167 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (02:35)

Jun 05 2024 (02:35)

1

1


